
Name College/Entity Contact

Kathy Wells CWC kwells@cwc.edu 

David Bodily UW david.bodily@uwyo.edu 

Name College/Entity Contact

Denise MacLeod LCCC dmacleod@lccc.wy.edu 

Amy Hernandez CWC ahernand@cwc.edu 

Paula Kihn University of Wyoming pkihn@uwyo.edu

Terry Wilson CWC twilson@cwc.edu 

Name College/Entity Contact

Terry Wilson CWC twilson@cwc.edu 

Cheri Topping Sheridan ctopping@sheridan.edu 

Amber Salmon EWC asalmon@ewc.wy.edu 

Jenny Querry LCCC jquerry@lccc.wy.edu 

Sunny Thomas WWCC sthonas@westernwyoming.edu 

Melissa Sperry CWC msperry@cwc.edu 

Tina King Casper tina.king@caspercollege.edu 

Davette Frey NWC davette.frey@nwc.edu

Jeanine Niemoller  WCN Jeanine.niemoller@outlook.com 

Sherrill Smith UW Ssmit194@uwyo.edu 

Carrie Barr UW Cbarr2@uwyo.edu 

Name College/Entity Contact

Amy Hernandez CWC ahernand@cwc.edu 

Gwen Reed Sheridan and Gillette greed@sheridan.edu

reedg0240@gmail.com

Shelby Williams Western  swilliams@westernwyoming.edu

shelbytripp@gmail.com

Carla Lee NWC clee@westernwyoming.edu

Jillian Taylor NWC jillian.taylor@nwc.edu

jilliantaylor54@gmail.com

Jim Kniola CWC jkniola@cwc.edu 

Stacey Staney CWC sstanek@cwc.edu 

Carrie Barr UW carriern90@gmail.com 

Heidi Loucks Casper hloucks@caspercollege.edu

Name College/Entity Contact

Denise MacLeod LCCC dmacleod@lccc.wy.edu

Stacey Stanek CWC sstanek@cwc.edu

Marge Christiansen Casper College mchristiansen@caspercollege.edu

Kasey Powell EWC kpowell@ewc.wy.edu

Jeanine Niemoller WCN jeanine.niemoller@outlook.com

Christina Warren UW cwarren1@uwyo.edu

Name College/Entity Contact

Paula Kihn University of Wyoming pkihn@uwyo.edu

Susan Hibbs Laramie County CC shibbs@lccc.wy.edu

Sarah Corhn Western Wyoming CC scorhn@westernwyoming.edu

Julie Leavitt Western Wyoming CC jleavitt@westernwyoming.edu

Deanne Garner Western Wyoming CC dgarner@westernwyoming.edu

Shannon Schneider University of Wyoming sschnelz@uwyo.edu

Jenny Himes Baumgartner Laramie County CC jbaumgar@lccc.wy.edu

Anne Nez Central Wyoming College anez@cwc.edu 

Name Email 

Marge Christiansen mchristiansen@caspercollege.edu 

Stacey Stanek sstanek@cwc.edu 

Monica Teichert mteichert@ewc.wy.edu 

Nursing Program Directors 2022-2023

Advisory Committee - on hiatus

Committee Chairs Committee

Clinical Practice Partnership Committee

Curriculum & Evaluation Committee

Professional Development Committee

Student Progression Committee
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Karen Bowen  kbowen@lccc.wy.edu 

Louise Poston  lposten@sheridan.edu 

Tobie Alsup talsup@sheridan.edu  

Marnee’ Crawford marnee.crawford@nwc.edu 

Sherrill Smith Sherrill.Smith@uwyo.edu 

Carrie Barr cbarr2@uwyo.edu 

David Bodily david.bodily@uwyo.edu 

Heidi Brown hbrown@westernwyoming.edu 
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